A-4 www.warnerelectric.com P-8590-WE     11/18
Permanent Magnet Brakes
Permanent Magnet Electrically Released Brakes
Packaged Convenience
for Power Off Applications
FB Brake on
double shaft motor.
FB Series permanent magnet brakes

Specify motor shaft size.
* For applications which require stopping below 100 RPM, consult factory.
How to Order
1.  Specify brake part number.
2.  �For FB-475 and FB-650, order bushing
separately (see page A-9). FB-375 does
not require a bushing.
3.  �For single shaft motor mounting, order
adapter separately (Item 2 below).
Specify the following bore size for the FB
brake. This is the bore size required for
mounting the electrically released brake
on the end of the motor adapter.
FB-375  5/8” bore
FB-475  1 bore
FB-650  1-3/8” bore
4.  �See the Controls Section for controls.
FB Series brakes require a control
with a potentiometer to vary brake
channel output.
CBC-300 or 500/550 are recommended.
Horsepower vs. Shaft Speed*
*
Specifications
 Model Voltage DC
Static Torque
(lb.ft.)  Max. RPM Total Weight (lbs.)
FB-375
24V
10.5 5000 4.5
90V
FB-475
24V
21 4500 6.3
90V
FB-650
24V
56 3600 13.2
90V
Electrically Released Brake Assemblies
Unit Size Bore Voltage DC Part Number
FB-375 1/2” 24 5390-170-024
FB-375 1/2” 90 5390-170-021
FB-375 5/8” 24 5390-170-023
FB-375 5/8” 90 5390-170-022
FB-475 — 24 5391-170-012
FB-475 — 90 5391-170-009
FB-650 — 24 5392-170-010
FB-650 — 90 5392-170-007
Typical Application
Storage Elevator
These brakes will stop as well as keep a
load in position until they are electrically
released. They are also used as emergency
stopping devices.
A-6 www.warnerelectric.com P-8590-WE     11/18
Motor and Shaft Adapters
Model
Size
Motor
Shaft Size
A
Usable
Length B Dia.
When using an adapter order the
following
Adapter
Dodge
Bushing
375
.625 2.000 .875 5380-101-005 *None
.875 2.250 1.250 5380-101-004 *None
475 1.125 2.750 1.625 5381-101-003 #1008 1”